
Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

OL muži
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 636 1 HURBAN JUN. Vladimír LKB 7 (27,27,28,25)
9/ 581 9 ALBEROVIČ Justín BAV 1 (27,25,24,24)

12/ 535 12 KOHLER Andrej BAV 0 (21,18,25)
4/ 612 4 HANZLÍK Matúš SNP 6 (24,30,27)

3/ 619 3 BALÁŽ Boris LSLK 6 (20,27,28,27)
11/ 551 11 NAGY Dominik JAS 2 (26,26,23,23)

7/ 588 7 DUTKA Eduard LSLK 3 (24,28,26,17,25)
2/ 627 2 DUBAŠÁK Marek BAV 7 (25,24,26,27,26)

HURBAN JUN. V (LKB)
6 (26,25,26,27,27)

HANZLÍK M (SNP)
4 (25,25,27,23,27)

BALÁŽ B (LSLK)
6 (28,22,27,28)

DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
2 (25,26,26,27)

HURBAN JUN. V (LKB)
5 T.7 (26,26,26,26,29)

BALÁŽ B (LSLK)
6 T.9 (26,28,25,28,27)

HANZLÍK M (SNP)
0 (24,20,22)

DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
6 (27,25,28)

GOLD
BALÁŽ B (LSLK)

SILVER
HURBAN JUN. V (LKB)

BRONZE
DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

OL muži
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 636 1 HURBAN JUN. Vladimír LKB
-Bye-

9/ 581 9 ALBEROVIČ Justín BAV 6 T.7* (24,24,27,23,14)
8/ 584 8 MAJERČÍK Peter UVL 5 T.7 (24,23,14,26,24)

5/ 597 5 ZITRICKÝ Radim SNP 5 T.9 (26,24,24,25,30)
12/ 535 12 KOHLER Andrej BAV 6 T.10 (27,27,24,20,24)

13/ 526 13 NAGY Peter JAS 3 (23,20,24,27,18)
4/ 612 4 HANZLÍK Matúš SNP 7 (22,29,27,27,25)

3/ 619 3 BALÁŽ Boris LSLK 6 (26,28,26)
14/ 475 14 ZBIHLEJ Peter JAS 0 (21,20,18)

11/ 551 11 NAGY Dominik JAS 6 (26,22,26,21)
6/ 593 6 PUTERA Andrej SNP 2 (19,26,24,20)

7/ 588 7 DUTKA Eduard LSLK 6 (26,21,22,23)
10/ 560 10 JÁNOŠÍK Ondrej IČ 2 (23,25,20,22)

15/ 438 15 GAZDÍK Slavomír LBB 1 (21,24,24,19)
2/ 627 2 DUBAŠÁK Marek BAV 7 (25,25,24,25)

HURBAN JUN. V (LKB)
7 (27,27,28,25)

ALBEROVIČ J (BAV)
1 (27,25,24,24)

KOHLER A (BAV)
0 (21,18,25)

HANZLÍK M (SNP)
6 (24,30,27)

BALÁŽ B (LSLK)
6 (20,27,28,27)

NAGY D (JAS)
2 (26,26,23,23)

DUTKA E (LSLK)
3 (24,28,26,17,25)

DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
7 (25,24,26,27,26)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

OL veteráni
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 580 1 KAŇA Peter LBB
-Bye-

5/ 522 5 ŠÍPOŠ Pavel LKB 6 T.8 (17,26,28,26,26)
4/ 550 4 LAUKO Juraj SPB 5 T.7 (24,27,25,26,22)

3/ 551 3 KAPUSTA Ľubomír LKR 1 (19,26,24,23)
6/ 518 6 PLEVZA Jozef SNP 7 (27,26,27,24)

7/ 433 7 KOROSSY Alexander UVL 0 (13,16,20)
2/ 553 2 KENDERA Gustáv LKH 6 (27,24,28)

KAŇA P (LBB)
6 (25,25,27)

ŠÍPOŠ P (LKB)
0 (23,24,24)

PLEVZA J (SNP)
2 (19,23,24,21)

KENDERA G (LKH)
6 (23,25,21,25)

KAŇA P (LBB)
6 (25,27,26)

KENDERA G (LKH)
0 (22,24,19)

ŠÍPOŠ P (LKB)
6 T.8* (27,24,23,26,21)

PLEVZA J (SNP)
5 T.8 (24,21,28,26,23)

GOLD
KAŇA P (LBB)

SILVER
KENDERA G (LKH)

BRONZE
ŠÍPOŠ P (LKB)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

KL muži
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 688 1 MAREČÁK Marian MŠK 137
9/ 643 9 DUBAŠÁK Martin BAV 139

5/ 670 5 HURBAN Vladimír LKB 139
4/ 680 4 BUŽEK Vladimír BAV 142

3/ 681 3 KOBZA Martin MŠK 138
6/ 665 6 KONDÁŠ Jaroslav UVL 140

7/ 654 7 HERVARTOVSKÝ Vladimír LSLK 137
2/ 682 2 BOŠANSKÝ Jozef LKH 140

DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
138

BUŽEK V (BAV)
141

KONDÁŠ J (UVL)
144

BOŠANSKÝ J (LKH)
142

BUŽEK V (BAV)
144

KONDÁŠ J (UVL)
138

DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
143

BOŠANSKÝ J (LKH)
142

GOLD
BUŽEK V (BAV)

SILVER
KONDÁŠ J (UVL)

BRONZE
DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

KL muži
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 688 1 MAREČÁK Marian MŠK 137
0

9/ 643 9 DUBAŠÁK Martin BAV 138
8/ 646 8 FRAJT Milan UVL 136

5/ 670 5 HURBAN Vladimír LKB 137
12/ 609 12 PONGRÁCZ Peter LKB 125

-Bye-
4/ 680 4 BUŽEK Vladimír BAV

3/ 681 3 KOBZA Martin MŠK
-Bye-

11/ 632 11 JÁGERSKÝ Peter LSLK 127
6/ 665 6 KONDÁŠ Jaroslav UVL 142

7/ 654 7 HERVARTOVSKÝ Vladimír LSLK 137
10/ 634 10 HOLEC Július IČ 134

-Bye-
2/ 682 2 BOŠANSKÝ Jozef LKH

MAREČÁK M (MŠK)
137

DUBAŠÁK M (BAV)
139

HURBAN V (LKB)
139

BUŽEK V (BAV)
142

KOBZA M (MŠK)
138

KONDÁŠ J (UVL)
140

HERVARTOVSKÝ V (LSLK)
137

BOŠANSKÝ J (LKH)
140
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

KL veteráni
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 668 1 DURNÝ Matúš LSLK
-Bye-

5/ 617 5 LYOCSA Imrich IČ 126
4/ 639 4 BALÁŽIK Bohumil LSLK 132

3/ 651 3 KORSCH Ladislav MŠK 130
6/ 574 6 VELČIC František LVZ 112

-Bye-
2/ 652 2 DORIČ Martin MŠK

DURNÝ M (LSLK)
127

BALÁŽIK B (LSLK)
135

KORSCH L (MŠK)
136

DORIČ M (MŠK)
132

BALÁŽIK B (LSLK)
132

KORSCH L (MŠK)
128

DURNÝ M (LSLK)
135

DORIČ M (MŠK)
133

GOLD
BALÁŽIK B (LSLK)

SILVER
KORSCH L (MŠK)

BRONZE
DURNÝ M (LSLK)

AR_C75B Page 6/17Report Created: 02 Sep 2016 14:21 UTC



Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL muži
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 608 1 KUNDRACIK František LKB 7 (26,27,26,26)
8/ 563 8 KOLLÁRIK Ivan LKP 1 (26,24,24,25)

5/ 582 5 FUČÍK Cyril IČ 6 T.8 (24,24,24,26,22)
4/ 592 4 KLIMENT Igor LBB 5 T.7 (25,22,22,26,24)

3/ 594 3 DRAGÚŇ Martin LAPK 6 (24,25,25,24,26)
6/ 582 6 KENDERA Peter LKH 4 (25,24,20,25,24)

7/ 578 7 BOSÝ Marian LKH 4 (20,26,25,26,24)
2/ 597 2 PLAVÝ František LKZ 6 (25,25,29,23,28)

KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
6 (27,25,27)

FUČÍK C (IČ)
0 (19,21,22)

DRAGÚŇ M (LAPK)
4 (26,22,21,24,23)

PLAVÝ F (LKZ)
6 (27,27,24,,)

KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
6 T.9 (23,29,27,25,27)

PLAVÝ F (LKZ)
5 T.7 (28,24,27,27,22)

FUČÍK C (IČ)
7 (26,24,22,25,25)

DRAGÚŇ M (LAPK)
3 (26,22,24,24,23)

GOLD
KUNDRACIK F (LKB)

SILVER
PLAVÝ F (LKZ)

BRONZE
FUČÍK C (IČ)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL muži
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 608 1 KUNDRACIK František LKB
-Bye-

9/ 488 9 KUBÍK Peter MŠK 1 (17,23,22,23)
8/ 563 8 KOLLÁRIK Ivan LKP 7 (27,23,24,24)

5/ 582 5 FUČÍK Cyril IČ
-Bye-

-Bye-
4/ 592 4 KLIMENT Igor LBB

3/ 594 3 DRAGÚŇ Martin LAPK
-Bye-

0 (,)
6/ 582 6 KENDERA Peter LKH 4 (25,24,20,25,24)

7/ 578 7 BOSÝ Marian LKH 4 (20,26,25,26,24)
0 (,)

-Bye-
2/ 597 2 PLAVÝ František LKZ

KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
7 (26,27,26,26)

KOLLÁRIK I (LKP)
1 (26,24,24,25)

FUČÍK C (IČ)
6 T.8 (24,24,24,26,22)

KLIMENT I (LBB)
5 T.7 (25,22,22,26,24)

DRAGÚŇ M (LAPK)
6 (24,25,25,24,26)

KENDERA P (LKH)
4 (25,24,20,25,24)

BOSÝ M (LKH)
4 (20,26,25,26,24)

PLAVÝ F (LKZ)
6 (25,25,29,23,28)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL ženy
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 578 1 MIZDOŠOVÁ Zinayida MŠK 6 (23,24,23)
8/ 478 8 BUKOVÁ Jana LBB 0 (18,20,20)

5/ 531 5 KUNDRACIKOVÁ Iveta LKB 6 (19,21,25,17,27)
4/ 535 4 MICHÁLKOVÁ Zuzana LKZ 4 (23,20,20,28,23)

3/ 547 3 GAŠPERCOVÁ Patrícia LKP 7 (22,22,23,26)
6/ 492 6 MAČÁKOVÁ Alena MŠK 1 (22,21,13,17)

7/ 488 7 HORANSKÁ Marcela MŠK 1 (14,13,15,14)
2/ 550 2 ROSTAS Kristína LKB 7 (21,13,16,18)

MIZDOŠOVÁ Z (MŠK)
6 (23,17,22)

KUNDRACIKOVÁ I (LKB)
0 (21,14,18)

GAŠPERCOVÁ P (LKP)
6 (25,21,26,24)

ROSTAS K (LKB)
2 (22,25,20,18)

MIZDOŠOVÁ Z (MŠK)
6 (22,28,25,27)

GAŠPERCOVÁ P (LKP)
2 (25,27,21,26)

KUNDRACIKOVÁ I (LKB)
4 (27,22,20,17,20)

ROSTAS K (LKB)
6 (18,22,23,26,20)

GOLD
MIZDOŠOVÁ Z (MŠK)

SILVER
GAŠPERCOVÁ P (LKP)

BRONZE
ROSTAS K (LKB)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL veterání
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 572 1 KENDERA Gustáv LKH 6 (25,20,26)
4/ 525 4 GAŽÍK Stanislav BAV 0 (22,18,25)

3/ 535 3 BRASO Pavol LKZ 6 (19,26,26,26)
2/ 552 2 CILLER Tibor LKZ 2 (21,23,20,25)

KENDERA G (LKH)
6 (26,24,25)

BRASO P (LKZ)
0 (25,21,23)

GAŽÍK S (BAV)
6 (23,19,25,21,28)

CILLER T (LKZ)
4 (22,20,22,23,18)

GOLD
KENDERA G (LKH)

SILVER
BRASO P (LKZ)

BRONZE
GAŽÍK S (BAV)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

OL muži
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BALÁŽ Boris LSLK LŠLK Liptovský Mikuláš 619 /  3 6 6 6 6 T.9
2 HURBAN JUN. Vladimír LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 636 /  1 -Bye- 7 6 5 T.7
3 DUBAŠÁK Marek BAV Blue Arrows Viničné 627 /  2 7 7 2 6
4 HANZLÍK Matúš SNP LK Suchá nad Parnou 612 /  4 7 6 4 0
5 DUTKA Eduard LSLK LŠLK Liptovský Mikuláš 588 /  7 6 3 (120)
6 NAGY Dominik JAS TJ AC Jasov 551 / 11 6 2 (98)
7 ALBEROVIČ Justín BAV Blue Arrows Viničné 581 /  9 6 1 (100)
8 KOHLER Andrej BAV Blue Arrows Viničné 535 / 12 6 0 (64)
9 GAZDÍK Slavomír LBB Lukostrelec BB 438 / 15 1
9 JÁNOŠÍK Ondrej IČ individuálny člen SLZ 560 / 10 2
9 MAJERČÍK Peter UVL Slávia UVLF Košice 584 /  8 5
9 NAGY Peter JAS TJ AC Jasov 526 / 13 3
9 PUTERA Andrej SNP LK Suchá nad Parnou 593 /  6 2
9 ZBIHLEJ Peter JAS TJ AC Jasov 475 / 14 0
9 ZITRICKÝ Radim SNP LK Suchá nad Parnou 597 /  5 5
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

OL veteráni
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAŇA Peter LBB Lukostrelec BB 580 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 KENDERA Gustáv LKH LK Hubert Arrows 553 /  2 6 6 0
3 ŠÍPOŠ Pavel LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 522 /  5 6 0 6 T.8*
4 PLEVZA Jozef SNP LK Suchá nad Parnou 518 /  6 7 2 5 T.8
5 LAUKO Juraj SPB Slávia Prívnik Bratislava 550 /  4 5 (124)
6 KAPUSTA Ľubomír LKR LK Reflex Žilina 551 /  3 1 (92)
7 KOROSSY Alexander UVL Slávia UVLF Košice 433 /  7 0 (49)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

KL muži
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BUŽEK Vladimír BAV Blue Arrows Viničné 680 /  4 -Bye- 142 141 144
2 KONDÁŠ Jaroslav UVL Slávia UVLF Košice 665 /  6 142 140 144 138
3 DUBAŠÁK Martin BAV Blue Arrows Viničné 643 /  9 138 139 138 143
4 BOŠANSKÝ Jozef LKH LK Hubert Arrows 682 /  2 -Bye- 140 142 142
5 HURBAN Vladimír LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 670 /  5 137 139
6 KOBZA Martin MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 681 /  3 -Bye- 138
7 HERVARTOVSKÝ Vladimír LSLK LŠLK Liptovský Mikuláš 654 /  7 137 137
7 MAREČÁK Marian MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 688 /  1 137 137
9 FRAJT Milan UVL Slávia UVLF Košice 646 /  8 136
9 HOLEC Július IČ individuálny člen SLZ 634 / 10 134
9 JÁGERSKÝ Peter LSLK LŠLK Liptovský Mikuláš 632 / 11 127
9 PONGRÁCZ Peter LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 609 / 12 125
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

KL veteráni
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BALÁŽIK Bohumil LSLK LŠLK Liptovský Mikuláš 639 /  4 132 135 132
2 KORSCH Ladislav MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 651 /  3 130 136 128
3 DURNÝ Matúš LSLK LŠLK Liptovský Mikuláš 668 /  1 -Bye- 127 135
4 DORIČ Martin MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 652 /  2 -Bye- 132 133
5 LYOCSA Imrich IČ individuálny člen SLZ 617 /  5 126
6 VELČIC František LVZ LK Veľké Zálužie 574 /  6 112
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL muži
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KUNDRACIK František LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 608 /  1 -Bye- 7 6 6 T.9
2 PLAVÝ František LKZ LK Žilina 597 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 5 T.7
3 FUČÍK Cyril IČ individuálny člen SLZ 582 /  5 -Bye- 6 0 7
4 DRAGÚŇ Martin LAPK LaPK Elán 594 /  3 -Bye- 6 4 3
5 KLIMENT Igor LBB Lukostrelec BB 592 /  4 -Bye- 5 (119)
6 BOSÝ Marian LKH LK Hubert Arrows 578 /  7 4 4 (121)
7 KENDERA Peter LKH LK Hubert Arrows 582 /  6 4 4 (118)
8 KOLLÁRIK Ivan LKP LK Perún 563 /  8 7 1 (99)
9 KUBÍK Peter MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 488 /  9 1
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL ženy
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MIZDOŠOVÁ Zinayida MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 578 /  1 6 6 6
2 GAŠPERCOVÁ Patrícia LKP LK Perún 547 /  3 7 6 2
3 ROSTAS Kristína LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 550 /  2 7 2 6
4 KUNDRACIKOVÁ Iveta LKB Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 531 /  5 6 0 4
5 MICHÁLKOVÁ Zuzana LKZ LK Žilina 535 /  4 4 (114)
6 MAČÁKOVÁ Alena MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 492 /  6 1 (73)
7 HORANSKÁ Marcela MŠK MŠK Kežmarok 488 /  7 1 (56)
8 BUKOVÁ Jana LBB Lukostrelec BB 478 /  8 0 (58)
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Jasov

1-2 Sep 2016

Majstrovstvá Slovenska 2016

HL veterání
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 KENDERA Gustáv LKH LK Hubert Arrows 572 /  1 6 6
2 BRASO Pavol LKZ LK Žilina 535 /  3 6 0
3 GAŽÍK Stanislav BAV Blue Arrows Viničné 525 /  4 0 6
4 CILLER Tibor LKZ LK Žilina 552 /  2 2 4
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